Submersible Wastewater Pump
with Anti-Clog Technology
Model DKEU
Model DKEXU
Technical Specification
EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation
IL - (847) 841-7867 Distributed by Pump Supply Inc MN - (651) 758-7867
IL - (847) 841-7867 PumpSupplyInc.com MN - (651) 758-7867

EBARA Submersible Sewage Pumps   DKEU/DKEXU
Specification
Model Designation
DKE/
DKEB 2100 X U 4 6 3.7 - 1000
DISCHARGE - mm
50: 2”(50mm)      150:6”(150mm)
80: 3”(80mm)      200:8”(200mm)
100:4”(100mm)   250:10”(250mm)
MODEL TYPE
DKE/DKEB: Submersible sewage pump
EXPLOSION-PROOF
X: FM/FMc Explosion proof designation
None: Non Explosion proof designation
GEOGRAPHIC DESIGNATION
U: U.S.A Market
SPEED
4: 4 POLE
HERTZ
6: 60
MOTOR POWER
1.5: 2HP(1.5kW)       7.5: 10HP(7.5kW)       22: 30HP(22kW)
2.2: 3HP(2.2kW)       11:15HP(11kW)
3.7: 5HP(3.7kW)       15: 20HP(15kW)
5.5: 7.5HP(5.5kW)    18: 25HP(18.5kW)
VOLTAGE
2: 208/230V
4: 460V
5: 575V
OPTION(S)
1000: Non-ICS
1001: ICS
IL - (847) 841-7867 Distributed by Pump Supply Inc MN - (651) 758-7867
IL - (847) 841-7867 PumpSupplyInc.com MN - (651) 758-7867
Illinois Location:
(847) 841-7867
860 Church Rd Elgin, IL 60123
Minnesota Location:
(651) 758-7867
330 Mill Bay South Suite 1511
Afton, MN 55001
PumpSupplyInc.com
4
rev. A0101-03
EBARA Submersible Sewage Pumps   DKEU/DKEXU
Specification
Standard Optional